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MILLSteel, Mild3615-007

Material Specification
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1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

DWG BY:

DATE:

CHK'D BY:

DATE:

USED ON:

SHEET 

SIZE:

PART FILE NAME:

SHEET:

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

DESCRIPTION:

DRAWING NO. REVISION:

HEAT SEAL/AMPAK
CLEVELAND, OHIO 44125

ALL DIMENSIONS IN

INCHES EXCEPT

WHERE NOTED

STANDARD

TOLERANCES EXCEPT

WHERE NOTED

2 PLC. DECIMAL:

3 PLC. DECIMAL:

FRACTION:

.010

.005

ANGLE:

1/32

1

(ALL PLUS/MINUS)

OF:

I:\CAD\HEATSEAL\PRODUCTS\TUNNELS\T-3417\6007\6007-433.ipt

6007-433 0

ROD, LOCKING, CHAIN
T3417S

B

JRJ
3/11/1992
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CONFIDENTIAL
THIS PRINT IS PROPERTY OF, AND DISCLOSES PROPRIETARY
INFORMATION OF HEAT SEAL.  IT IS LOANED FOR REFERENCE

ONLY, AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED OR FORWARDED
ELECTRONICALLY IN ANY MANNER, OR ITS CONTENTS DISCLOSED

TO OTHERS, WITHOUT THE EXPLICIT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
OWNER AND MUST BE DESTROYED UPON REQUEST.

REVISION HISTORY
REV ECN # DATE BY DESCRIPTION

0 VALUE 9/20/2012 VALUE INITIAL RELEASE

16 (HOLD)

16 1/8 - 1/32
0+  HOLD

1/16 TYP
2X  .0670

NOTE: DEBURR ALL SHARP EDGES AND BREAK CORNERS


